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Thu, May 01, 2025 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 8-Week Classes
Fri, May 02, 2025 Spring Theater Festival
Sat, May 03, 2025 Spring Theater Festival
Sun, May 04, 2025 Sandburg Auto club car show
Sun, May 04, 2025 Spring Theater Festival
Mon, May 05, 2025 Last Day to Withdraw - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Wed, May 07, 2025 Regularly Scheduled Classes End
Thu, May 08, 2025 Emergency Day - No Classes Unless Necessary
Fri, May 09, 2025 Final Exams
Mon, May 12, 2025 Final Exams
Tue, May 13, 2025 Graduation Rehearsal
Thu, May 15, 2025 Graduation HLP/CTE Degrees & Certificates
Thu, May 15, 2025 Graduation Transfer Degrees
Mon, May 19, 2025 11-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, May 19, 2025 3-Week Summer Classes Begin
Wed, May 28, 2025 Midterm - 3-Week Summer Classes


